
 

 

Base Cards 
Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Derek Jeter New York Yankees®  
Albert Pujols Angels®  
Mike Trout Angels®  
Ichiro Seattle Mariners™  
George Brett Kansas City Royals®  
Mike Piazza Florida Marlins™  
Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®  
Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®  
Aaron Judge New York Yankees®  
Juan Soto New York Yankees®  
Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™  
Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™  
Bo Jackson Chicago White Sox®  
Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®  
Reggie Jackson New York Yankees®  
Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®  
Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®  
Cal Ripken Jr. Baltimore Orioles®  
Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™  
Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™  
Sammy Sosa Chicago Cubs®  
Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®  
Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™  
Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®  
Elly de la Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®  
Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™  
Dave Winfield San Diego Padres™  
Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®  
Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®  
Pete Alonso New York Mets®  
Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®  
Corey Seager Texas Rangers®  
Dale Murphy Atlanta Braves™  
John Smoltz 

Atlanta Braves™  

 



 

 

Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™  
Rod Carew California Angels™  
Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®  
David Wright New York Mets®  
Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®  
Steve Carlton St. Louis Cardinals®  
Carlos Beltran New York Mets®  
Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®  
Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™  
Vladimir Guerrero Sr. Angels®  
Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Don Mattingly New York Yankees®  
Fred McGriff Atlanta Braves™  
Paul Molitor Toronto Blue Jays®  
Jason Varitek Boston Red Sox®  
Mark Teixeira Texas Rangers®  
Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks®  
Keith Hernandez New York Mets®  
Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Tim Raines Chicago White Sox®  
Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Anthony Volpe New York Yankees®  
Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Jim Kaat Minnesota Twins®  
Ryan Howard Philadelphia Phillies®  
Jung Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™  
Luis Arraez San Diego Padres™  
Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Heston Kjerstad Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Ronny Mauricio New York Mets® ROOKIE 

Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Zack Gelof Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

Gavin Williams Cleveland Guardians™ ROOKIE 

Jordan Westburg Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® ROOKIE 

Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 



 

 

Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

 
Dwight Gooden New York Mets®  
Austin Wells New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Michael Busch Chicago Cubs®  
Masyn Winn St. Louis Cardinals® ROOKIE 

Kyle Harrison San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

John Kruk Philadelphia Phillies®  
AJ Smith-Shawver Atlanta Braves™ ROOKIE 

Luis Matos San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Christian Encarnacion-Strand Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Emerson Hancock Seattle Mariners™ ROOKIE 

Alexander Canario Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Lawrence Butler Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

R.A. Dickey New York Mets®  
Noelvi Marte Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Cliff Lee Philadelphia Phillies®  
Cade Marlowe Seattle Mariners™ ROOKIE 

Tyler Soderstrom Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

Jared Triolo Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Quinn Priester Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Coco Crisp Oakland Athletics™  
Steve Garvey Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Jason Kendall Pittsburgh Pirates®  
Davis Schneider Toronto Blue Jays® ROOKIE 

Parker Meadows Detroit Tigers® ROOKIE 

Wilyer Abreu Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Ken Griffey Sr. Seattle Mariners™  
Yuki Matsui San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

Dalton Varsho Toronto Blue Jays®  
Yusei Kikuchi Toronto Blue Jays®  
Nolan Ryan New York Mets®  
Willie McCovey San Francisco Giants®  
Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®  
Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™  
Rogers Hornsby St. Louis Cardinals®  
Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®  
Tarik Skubal Detroit Tigers®  



 

 

Ernie Banks Chicago Cubs®  
Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs®  
Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®  

 
Thurman Munson New York Yankees®  
Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®  
Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox®  
Ty Cobb Detroit Tigers®  
Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Xander Bogaerts San Diego Padres™  
Christy Mathewson New York Giants™  
Dizzy Dean St. Louis Cardinals®  
Gary Sheffield Florida Marlins™  
Roy Campanella Brooklyn Dodgers™  
Lou Gehrig New York Yankees®  
Roberto Clemente Pittsburgh Pirates®  
Jeremy Peña Houston Astros®  
José Caballero Tampa Bay Rays™  
Francisco Alvarez New York Mets®  
Al Kaline Detroit Tigers®  
Alex Bregman Houston Astros®  
Jim Thome Minnesota Twins®  
Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™  
Aaron Nola Philadelphia Phillies®  
Spencer Steer Cincinnati Reds®  
Juan Marichal San Francisco Giants®  
Justin Verlander Houston Astros®  
Tony Gwynn San Diego Padres™  
Babe Ruth Boston Red Sox®  
Kirby Puckett Minnesota Twins®  
Bob Gibson St. Louis Cardinals®  
Hideki Matsui New York Yankees®  
Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®  
Hank Aaron Milwaukee Braves™  
José Soriano Angels®  ROOKIE 

Stan Musial St. Louis Cardinals®  
Willie Mays New York Giants™  
Spencer Strider Atlanta Braves™  
Jose Altuve Houston Astros®  
Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 



 

 

Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®  
Bartolo Colon Angels®   
Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates®  
Nolan Schanuel Angels®  ROOKIE 

Riley Greene Detroit Tigers®  

 
Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles®  
Mo Vaughn Anaheim Angels™  
Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Kris Bryant Colorado Rockies™  
Nolan Jones Colorado Rockies™  
Seiya Suzuki Chicago Cubs®  
Cole Ragans Kansas City Royals®  
Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Mickey Mantle New York Yankees®  
Jared Jones Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Yogi Berra New York Yankees®  
Satchel Paige St. Louis Browns™  
Lou Brock St. Louis Cardinals®  
Brooks Robinson  Baltimore Orioles®  
Tom Seaver  New York Mets®  
Prince Fielder Milwaukee Brewers™  
Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®  
Willie Stargell  Pittsburgh Pirates®  
CJ Abrams Washington Nationals®  
Joe Morgan  Cincinnati Reds®  
Whitey Ford New York Yankees®  
Gary Carter Montreal Expos™  
Ralph Kiner  Pittsburgh Pirates®  
Pedro Martinez Montreal Expos™  
Eddie Mathews  Atlanta Braves™  
Roger Clemens Toronto Blue Jays®  
Duke Snider  Brooklyn Dodgers™  
Adolis García Texas Rangers®  
José Ramírez  Cleveland Guardians™  
Emmanuel Clase Cleveland Guardians™  
Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks®  
Austin Riley Atlanta Braves™  
Mike Mussina  Baltimore Orioles®  
Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®  



 

 

Nick Gonzales Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Michael Harris II Atlanta Braves™  
Josh Naylor Cleveland Guardians™  
Shea Langeliers Oakland Athletics™  
Francisco Lindor New York Mets®  
Will Smith Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Kodai Senga New York Mets®  

 
Kyle Schwarber Philadelphia Phillies®  
Jo Adell Angels®   
Dylan Cease San Diego Padres™  
Luis Aparicio  Chicago White Sox®  
Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™  
Monte Irvin  New York Giants™  
Edwin Díaz New York Mets®  
Isaac Paredes Tampa Bay Rays™  
Steven Kwan Cleveland Guardians™  
Alex Verdugo New York Yankees®  
Joe Torre  Milwaukee Braves™  
Marcell Ozuna Atlanta Braves™  
Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™  
Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®  
Josiah Gray Washington Nationals®  
Billy Williams  Chicago Cubs®  
William Contreras Milwaukee Brewers™  
Joe Mauer Minnesota Twins®  
Nico Hoerner Chicago Cubs®  
Kyren Paris Angels®  ROOKIE 

Carlos Peña Tampa Bay Devil Rays™  
Kyle Manzardo Cleveland Guardians™ ROOKIE 

Carlos Correa Minnesota Twins®  
Jordan Beck Colorado Rockies™ ROOKIE 

Alan Trammell Detroit Tigers®  
Wenceel Pérez Detroit Tigers® ROOKIE 

Walker Buehler Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Colt Keith Detroit Tigers® ROOKIE 

Chris Sale Atlanta Braves™  
Craig Biggio Houston Astros®  
Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®  



 

 

Bryan Ramos Chicago White Sox® ROOKIE 

Marcus Semien Texas Rangers®  
Tyler Glasnow Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Seth Lugo Kansas City Royals®  
Justin Foscue Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Ranger Suárez  Philadelphia Phillies®  
Max Fried Atlanta Braves™  
Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®  
Austin Martin Minnesota Twins® ROOKIE 



ROOKIE 

 

 
Blaze Alexander Arizona Diamondbacks®  
Mackenzie Gore Washington Nationals®  
Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies®  
Teoscar Hernández Los Angeles Dodgers®  
Brent Rooker Oakland Athletics™  
Jhoan Duran Minnesota Twins®  
Josh Jung Texas Rangers®  
Zack Wheeler Philadelphia Phillies®  
Reese Olson Detroit Tigers® ROOKIE 

Jordan Hicks San Francisco Giants®  
Ivan Rodriguez Florida Marlins™  
Robert Suarez San Diego Padres™  
Paul Konerko Chicago White Sox®  
Vinnie Pasquantino Kansas City Royals®  
Buster Posey San Francisco Giants®  
Fergie Jenkins Chicago Cubs®  
Jack Leiter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Corbin Burnes Baltimore Orioles®  
Edouard Julien Minnesota Twins®  
Luis García Jr. Washington Nationals®  
Cody Bellinger Chicago Cubs®  
Adrian Beltré Texas Rangers®  
Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins®  
Victor Scott II St. Louis Cardinals® ROOKIE 

Sonny Gray St. Louis Cardinals®  
Josh Gibson Homestead Grays  
Garrett Crochet Chicago White Sox®  
Mason Miller Oakland Athletics™  
Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Félix Hernández Seattle Mariners™  
Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®  
Edgar Martinez Seattle Mariners™  
Trevor Hoffman Milwaukee Brewers™  
Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™  
Luis Robert Jr. Chicago White Sox®  
Andy Pettitte Houston Astros®  
Orlando Cepeda San Francisco Giants®  
Dominic Canzone Seattle Mariners™  
Larry Walker Colorado Rockies™  



ROOKIE 

 

Christian Scott New York Mets® ROOKIE 

Ryan McMahon 
Colorado Rockies™  

 
Trey Lipscomb Washington Nationals®  
Barry Larkin Cincinnati Reds®  
Andre Dawson Montreal Expos™  
Masataka Yoshida Boston Red Sox®  
Christian Walker Arizona Diamondbacks®  
Jim Palmer Baltimore Orioles®  
Nathan Eovaldi Texas Rangers®  
Endy Rodríguez Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Blake Snell San Francisco Giants®  
Anthony Rizzo New York Yankees®  
Manny Machado San Diego Padres™  
Luis Castillo Seattle Mariners™  
Andrew Abbott Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Honus Wagner Pittsburgh Pirates®  
Ken Griffey Jr. 

Base Card Parallels 

Seattle Mariners™  

1:1.8 packs Parallel - Piedmont Back  

1:3 packs Parallel - Sweet Caporal  

1:5 packs Parallel - Old Mill  

1:7 packs Parallel - Polar Bear  

1:10 packs Parallel - El Principal De Galles 

1:15 packs Parallel - American Beauty 

1:25 packs Parallel - Broad Leaf 

1:50 packs Parallel - Lenox 

Limited to 25 Parallel - Canvas Stock 

Limited to 20 Parallel - Wood stock 

Limited to 15 Parallel - 1909 Ticket Stub 

Limited to 10 Parallel - Blank 

#'d to 1 

1910 T210 INSERT CARDS 

Parallel - Ty Cobb 

Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles® 

Derek Jeter New York Yankees® 

Babe Ruth Boston Red Sox® 

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Jackie Robinson Brooklyn Dodgers™ 



ROOKIE 

 

Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers® 

Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks® 

Aaron Judge New York Yankees® 

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® 
Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®  

Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™  

Ichiro Seattle Mariners™  

Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®  

Ken Griffey Jr. Cincinnati Reds®  

Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®  

Pete Alonso New York Mets®  

Ted Williams Boston Red Sox®  

Juan Soto New York Yankees®  

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Willie Mays New York Giants™  

Jung Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™  

Mike Trout Angels®   

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Jack Leiter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Paul Skenes 

NEW BEGINNINGS INSERT CARDS 

Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Jordan Westburg Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Nolan Schanuel Angels®  ROOKIE 

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Henry Davis Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Zack Gelof Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 



ROOKIE 

 

Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Christian Encarnacion-Strand Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Heston Kjerstad Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Masyn Winn St. Louis Cardinals® ROOKIE 

Wilyer Abreu Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

 
Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™  
Lawrence Butler Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

Jared Jones Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Kyle Harrison San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Austin Wells New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Luis Matos San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks® 

HORIZONTAL ACTION INSERT CARDS 

ROOKIE 

Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers® 

Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®  

Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®  

Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™  

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Aaron Judge New York Yankees®  

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®  

Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™  

Juan Soto New York Yankees®  

Mike Trout 

1910 T210 MASCOT INSERT CARDS 

Angels®   

Mr. Met™ New York Mets®  

Mrs. Met™ New York Mets®  

Clark™ Chicago Cubs®  



ROOKIE 

 

Rally Monkey™ Angels®   

Wally the Green Monster™ Boston Red Sox®  

Phillie Phanatic™ Philadelphia Phillies®  

Mr. Red™ Cincinnati Reds®  

Rosie Red™ Cincinnati Reds®  

Mariner Moose™ Seattle Mariners™  

Bernie Brewer™ Milwaukee Brewers™  



 

 

CITY NAME VARIATION INSERT CARDS 
Aaron Judge New York Yankees®  
Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™  

Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®  

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®  

Corey Seager Texas Rangers®  

Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®  

Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Jose Altuve Houston Astros®  

Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®  

Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles®  

Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®  

CJ Abrams Washington Nationals®  

Adolis García Texas Rangers®  

José Ramírez  Cleveland Guardians™  

Francisco Lindor New York Mets®  

Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies®  

Manny Machado San Diego Padres™  

NIGHT GAME VARIATION INSERT CARDS 

Mike Trout Angels®  

Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies® 

Juan Soto New York Yankees® 

Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ 
Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® 

Pete Alonso New York Mets® Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™ 

ROOKIE 

Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Pete Crow-Armstrong Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® 

Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™ 

ROOKIE 

 



 

 

Luis Arraez San Diego Padres™  
Marco Luciano San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Jordan Westburg Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® 

Kyle Tucker Houston Astros® 

Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs® 

Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers® 

Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™ 

ROOKIE 

Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Jared Jones Pittsburgh Pirates® 

Adolis García Texas Rangers® 

Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™ 

Zack Wheeler Philadelphia Phillies® 

1/1 BACKGROUND VARIATION CARDS 

ROOKIE 

Anthony Volpe New York Yankees® 

Paul Skenes Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™  

Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Gunnar Henderson Baltimore Orioles®  

Shohei Ohtani Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals®  

Adley Rutschman Baltimore Orioles®  

Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®  

Adolis García Texas Rangers®  

Aaron Judge New York Yankees®  

Kyle Tucker Houston Astros®  

Jose Altuve Houston Astros®  

Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®  

Shota Imanaga Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®  

Corey Seager Texas Rangers®  

Trea Turner Philadelphia Phillies®  

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Manny Machado San Diego Padres™  

Julio Rodríguez Seattle Mariners™  

Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 



 

 

Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™  

 
CJ Abrams Washington Nationals®  
Juan Soto New York Yankees®  

Jared Jones Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™  

Pete Alonso New York Mets®  

Alec Bohm Philadelphia Phillies®  

Cody Bellinger Chicago Cubs®  

Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Jordan Westburg Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

William Contreras Milwaukee Brewers™  

Tarik Skubal Detroit Tigers®  

Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®  

Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™  

Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Luis Matos San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®  

Masyn Winn St. Louis Cardinals® ROOKIE 

José Ramírez  Cleveland Guardians™  

Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox®  

Emmanuel Clase Cleveland Guardians™  

Marcell Ozuna Atlanta Braves™  

Jackson Merrill San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™  

Mike Trout Angels®   

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins®  

Kodai Senga New York Mets®  

Chris Sale Atlanta Braves™  

Francisco Alvarez New York Mets®  

Emerson Hancock Seattle Mariners™ ROOKIE 

Jasson Domínguez New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Luis Castillo Seattle Mariners™  

Riley Greene Detroit Tigers®  

Cole Ragans Kansas City Royals®  

Ranger Suárez  Philadelphia Phillies®  

Jordan Hicks San Francisco Giants®  



 

 

Zac Gallen Arizona Diamondbacks®  

Mason Miller Oakland Athletics™  

Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks®  



 

 

 
Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Heston Kjerstad Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Luis Robert Jr. Chicago White Sox®  

Jhoan Duran Minnesota Twins®  

Dylan Cease San Diego Padres™  

Yuki Matsui San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Brent Rooker Oakland Athletics™  

Tyler Glasnow Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Zack Wheeler Philadelphia Phillies®  

Max Fried Atlanta Braves™  

Justin Verlander Houston Astros®  

Austin Martin Minnesota Twins® ROOKIE 

Blaze Alexander Arizona Diamondbacks® ROOKIE 

Mackenzie Gore Washington Nationals®  

Victor Scott II St. Louis Cardinals® ROOKIE 

Kyle Harrison San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Luis Arraez San Diego Padres™  

Christopher Morel Chicago Cubs®  

Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™  

Blake Snell San Francisco Giants®  

Anthony Rizzo New York Yankees®  

Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®  

Andrew Abbott Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Teoscar Hernández Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Garrett Crochet Chicago White Sox®  

Wilyer Abreu Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®  

Nolan Schanuel Angels®  ROOKIE 

Austin Wells New York Yankees® ROOKIE 

Corbin Burnes Baltimore Orioles®  

Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™  

Bo Bichette 

AUTOGRAPH CARDS 

Toronto Blue Jays®  

AJ Smith-Shawver Atlanta Braves™ ROOKIE 

Albert Pujols Angels®  

Alexander Canario Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 



 

 

Andy Pages Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Anthony Volpe New York Yankees®  

Austin Wells New York Yankees®  

 
Bo Jackson Chicago White Sox®  
Cade Marlowe Seattle Mariners™ ROOKIE 

Cal Ripken Jr Baltimore Orioles®  

Carlos Beltran New York Mets®  

Carlton Fisk Boston Red Sox®  

Ceddanne Rafaela Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Chipper Jones Atlanta Braves™  

Christian Encarnacion-Strand Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™  

Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Cliff Lee Philadelphia Phillies®  

Coco Crisp Oakland Athletics™  

Colton Cowser Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Corbin Carroll Arizona Diamondbacks®  

Curtis Mead Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Dale Murphy Atlanta Braves™  

David Wright New York Mets®  

Davis Schneider Toronto Blue Jays® ROOKIE 

Derek Jeter New York Yankees®  

Don Mattingly New York Yankees®  

Dwight Gooden New York Mets®  

Elly De La Cruz Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Emerson Hancock Seattle Mariners™  

Evan Carter Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Frank Thomas Chicago White Sox®  

Fred McGriff Atlanta Braves™  

Gavin Williams Cleveland Guardians® ROOKIE 

George Brett Kansas City Royals®  

Heston Kjerstad Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Ichiro Seattle Mariners™  

Jackson Chourio Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Jackson Holliday Baltimore Orioles® ROOKIE 

Jared Triolo Pittsburgh Pirates® ROOKIE 

Jason Kendall Pittsburgh Pirates®  

Jasson Dominguez New York Yankees® ROOKIE 



 

 

Jeff Bagwell Houston Astros®  

Jim Kaat Minnesota Twins®  

John Kruk Philadelphia Phillies®  

John Smoltz Atlanta Braves™  

Johnny Bench Cincinnati Reds®  

Jordan Lawlar Arizona Diamondbacks®  

 
Jung-Hoo Lee San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Junior Caminero Tampa Bay Rays™ ROOKIE 

Keith Hernandez New York Mets®  

Ken Griffey Sr Seattle Mariners™  

Lawrence Butler Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

Luis Matos San Francisco Giants® ROOKIE 

Mariano Rivera New York Yankees®  

Mark McGwire St. Louis Cardinals®  

Mark Teixeira Texas Rangers®  

Michael Busch Chicago Cubs® ROOKIE 

Mike Piazza Florida Marlins™  

Mike Schmidt Philadelphia Phillies®  

Mike Trout Angels®  

Noelvi Marte Cincinnati Reds® ROOKIE 

Ozzie Albies Atlanta Braves™  

Ozzie Smith St. Louis Cardinals®  

Parker Meadows Detroit Tigers® ROOKIE 

Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®  

Paul Molitor Toronto Blue Jays®  

Pete Alonso New York Mets®  

R.A. Dickey New York Mets®  

Randy Johnson Seattle Mariners™  

Rickey Henderson Oakland Athletics™  

Robin Yount Milwaukee Brewers™  

Rod Carew California Angels™  

Ronald Acuna Jr Atlanta Braves™  

Ronny Mauricio New York Mets® ROOKIE 

Ryan Howard Philadelphia Phillies®  

Ryne Sandberg Chicago Cubs®  

Sal Frelick Milwaukee Brewers™ ROOKIE 

Sammy Sosa Chicago Cubs®  

Sandy Koufax Los Angeles Dodgers®  



 

 

Steve Carlton St. Louis Cardinals®  

Steve Garvey Los Angeles Dodgers®  

Tyler Soderstrom Oakland Athletics™ ROOKIE 

Vladimir Guerrero Sr Angels®  

Wade Boggs Boston Red Sox®  

Wilyer Abreu Boston Red Sox® ROOKIE 

Wyatt Langford Texas Rangers® ROOKIE 

Yoshinobu Yamamoto Los Angeles Dodgers® ROOKIE 

Yuki Matsui San Diego Padres™ ROOKIE 

 


